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Approved Education Agents (Active) 
 

List updated 31 Dec 2019    
 

S/N Company Name Approved 
Territory (ies)  

Contract Start 
Date 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

Contract End 
Date 
(DD/MM/YYYYY) 

1 TIS  Singapore & 
Vietnam  

01/01/2020 31/12/2020 

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

Education Agents (Inactive) 
List updated 31 Dec 2019    
 

S/N Company Name Approved 
Territory (ies)  

Effective Date  of Non-
representation (DD/MM/YYYYY) 

1 Mohamed Haja Singapore  01 Dec 2020  
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4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    
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